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UP YOUR GAME in 2020
JONES CRAFT SODA

Fountain Beverage Dispenser - 194526
available in 6 and 8 flavour models

22"W x 30.5"D x 35.375"H
120V 15 amp )
Water Line Required * CO

FOUNTAIN AND SLUSH

Jones Cola 3 gal BIB
Jones Lemon Lime 3 gal BIB
Jones Ginger Ale 3 gal BIB
Jones Root Beer 3 gal BIB
Jones Orange & Cream 3 gal BIB
Jones Green Apple 3 gal BIB
Jones Berry Lemonade 3 gal BIB
Jones Diet Cola 3 gal BIB
Dr Jones 3 gal BIB

Distinguish yourself
from the competition!

» Craft-style soda

» Unique and delicious flavours,

premium, authentic product

» Made with cane sugar
NO high-fructose corn syrup

» 3 gallon BIB
(5:1 ratio) yields 2,304
finished oz

16500
16501
16502
16503
16504
16505
16506
16507
16508



Established in 1895

TeaMonde is a destination for those who are looking for an
exceptional tea experience. TeaMonde is hand blended and
custom crafted using a wide selection of all natural
and organic loose leaf teas. page 27

[/
Deliciousness takes on a whole new dimension with Hershey's Freeze!
Frozen Hershey's chocolate beverages for chocolate lovers everywhere.

FREEZE page 06

One of the most trusted fruit juice brands. FROZEN FRU'T Ch’s

Welch's Frozen is the same fresh-picked Welch's flavour you w

love, now in a refreshing ice blended beverage. DRINKS m

Uniguely Delicious! 04
page

Crafted for you!
Made with real juice and natural flavours. No high fructose-glucose

corn surup.
CRAFT BEVERAGES" page 06

Serve your patrons Lavazza and elevate your business image and your
coffee sales.
Served globally in over 90 countries and beyond! pages 24-25
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FROZEN & CHILLED BEVERAGES

04

slush puppie non carbonated slush

NORTH AMERICA'S ICONIC BRAND SINCE 1974

SLUSH PUPPIE FLAVOUR BASES -4x 41

Blue Raspbermy 12237
Orange 12238
Cherry 12235
Lemon Lime 12236
Watermelon 12140
Sour Green Apple 12009
Cream Soda 12210
Dragonfruit 12211
Yumbermry 12212
Grape 12239

Slush Puppie Freezer - 18100F

15"W x 15"D x 58"H
120V 15 amp
No Water Line Required

ELMECO -18FC2
also available in 3 bowl

15"W x 15"D x 58"H
@ 120V 15 amp
No Water Line Required

SLUSH PUPPIE FLAVOURS -4 x 4L

Nevtral Base
Chermry
Orange
Lemon Lime
Blue Raspbermry
Grape
Strawberry
Bubble Gum

12233
12279
12283
12285
12287
12281
12289
12282

Watermelon
Sour Apple
Pinapple Mango
Dragonfruit
Cream Soda

Ice Punch
Yumberry
Strawbermry Kiwi
Shocker

MADE WITH
CANE SUGAR

12307
12309
12310
12312
12316
12302
12480




slush puppie fizz corecte /SO

hen
"gosh Zﬁéﬁf SLUSH
CARBONATED SLUSH PROGRAM and odd PUPPIE
e

corSonoﬁon? FIZZ!
SLUSH PUPPIE FIZZ FLAVOURS - 12 L BIB
Clear Lemon Lime Fizz 162734 SLUSH PUPPIE BRANDED CUPS & LIDS
Orange Fizz 162736 Branded Cup 12 0z 1000/cs 821128P
Blue Raspberry Fizz 162733 Branded Cup 16 oz 1000/cs 82116SP
Cherry Fizz 162732 Branded Cup 22 0z 500/cs 82122SP
Pink Cream Soda Fizz 162739 Branded Cup 32 oz 600/cs 82132SP
Watermelon Fizz 162735 Flat Lids 12,16 & 220z 1000/cs 82112LF
Sour Green Apple Fizz 162737 Flat Lids 32 oz 1000/CS 82132LF
Dragonfruit Fizz 162738 Dome Lids 12,16 & 22 0z 1000/cs 82112LD
Yumbery 162740 Dome Lids 320z 600/cs 82132LD

Grape 162743

3 Barrel Slush Puppie Fizz
Carbonated Dispenser - 18FBD3 TW|S1'ed
also available in 4 barrel

Yard

Bottle 24 oz

20.3"W x 32.28"D x 41.4"H
215-245V 20 amp . — T 12LBIB
Water Line Required * CO g

38/cs
811241Y

SLUSH PUPPIE FLAVOUR SHOTS

FROZEN & CHILLED BEVERAGES

Vanilla 2.5 gal 161203
Lemonade 2.5 gal 161201
Orange 2.5 gal 161206
Blue Raspberry 2.5 gal 162866
Chermy 2.5 gal 162858
Peach 2.5 gal 161211 gﬁgfglisggx::- 18FBD561

@ 17"W x 32.3"D x 43.5"H
215V-245V 20 amp
Neutral Base 12 L BIB 162731 Water Line Required * CO”




FROZEN & CHILLED BEVERAGES

frozen & chilled beverages

HERSHEY'S FREEZE FROZEN CHOCOLATE BEVERAGES

Hershey's Mocha Freeze 12x 2 lbs 113147
Hershey's Chocolate Freeze 12x 2 1bs 113145
Hershey's Cookies and Cream Freeze 12x 21bs 113144

WELCH'S
frusted
fruit juice
brands,
uniquely
delicious!

Triple Ugolini - 18UG03
also available in 2 bowl

22"W x 19"D x 27"H
120V 20 amp
No Water Line Required

PURE CRAFT BEVERAGES

PURE Crafted for you! Made with real juice

Raspberry Hibiscus Tea 6x 1L 113601
Strawbery Watermelon 6x 1L 113603
Mango Lemonade 6x 1L 113609
Ginger Pear 6x 1L 113610
Cucumber Lime 6x 1L 113611
Berry Tea 6x 1L 113606

HERSHEY'S ¥

HERSHEY'S
FREEZE
for chocolate
lovers
everywhere!
Triple Ugolini - 18UG03
also available in 2 bowl

22"W x 19"D x 27"H
120V 20 amp
No Water Line Required

WELCH'S FROZEN FRUIT DRINKS

Strawberry Kiwi
Concord Grape
White Peach

8d rusi usH
‘Q CRAFT BEVERAGES™
., 100% NATURAL FLAVORS.
= ¥

w5 o

L

6x 1L 113188
6x 1L 113187
6x 1L 113194

Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispensers

2 bowl Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispenser - 28AD2
3 bowl Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispenser - 28AD3
4 bowl! Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispenser - 28AD4
Standard 115 v plug - in



thelma’s lemonade

THE ULTIMATE LEMONADE STAND

Served chilled or frozen

Thelma's Original Lemonade 4X 4L 14332
Thelma's Pink Lemonade 4X4L 14333

g m@@

PREMIUM FROZEN COCKTAIL MIXERS

Parrot-lce Flavour Bases - 6 x 1.89 L

1 T Y| THELMA'S
’ ? LEMONADE Strawberry 13131
i |
t ' has been Mucho Margarita Lime 13130
fh.q;’e”‘:f;’”g Peach 13104
irsty customers
M 13112
on hot days ango 3
for decades... Red Raspbemy 13106
Blue Parrot 13110

Double Ugolini - 18UG02

Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispensers
also available in 3 bowl

2 bowl Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispenser - 28AD2
14.5"W x 19"D x 27.5"H 3 bowl! Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispenser - 28AD3
@ 120V 15 amp . 4 bowl! Arctic Deluxe Drink Dispenser - 28AD4
No Water Line Required Standard 115 v plug - in

cold cups, lids & straws

PETE CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS/LIDS

FROZEN & CHILLED BEVERAGES

PETE Clear Plastic Cup 12 0z 1000/cs 82312

PETE Clear Plastic Cup 16 oz 1000/cs 82316

PETE Clear Plastic Cup 20 oz 1000/cs 82320 STRAWS

PETE Clear Plastic Cup 24 oz 600/cs 82324 Drink Straws 8" 40 X 250 80M8
PETE Clear Dome Lid 12,16,20 & 240z  1000/cs 82312LD Jumbo Milkshake Straws 8" 24 X 250 80SJ8
PETE Clear Flaf Lid 12,16,20 & 240z  1000/cs 82312LF Spoon Straws 8" 50 x 200 80SP8
PETE Clear Plastic Cup 320z 500/cs 82332 Wrapped Straws Regular 8" 10 x 1000 80WRS
PETE Clear Dome Lid 32 0z 500/cs 82332LD Wrapped Spoon Straws 9.5" 6% 500 80WS95
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ICE CREAM

soft serve mixes

HARLAN'S ARCTIC MIST SOFT SERVE

HARLAN'S
ARCTIC MIST
Soft Serve is
consistently smooth,

and creamy, and HARLAN'S

Harlan's Arctic Mist Premium Vanilla Soft Serve 12x 31b 4138 what's more... ARCTIC MIST
Harlan's Arctic Mist Premium Chocolate Soft Serve 12x3lo 4139 Soft Serve & Yogurt
are low in fat,
Harlan's Arctic Mist No Sugar Added Vanilla Soft Serve 12x 31b 4140 low in cf\;‘/o’lesferol
Harlan's Arctic Mist Vanilla Yogurt 6x61b 4131 low in calories
& lactose
free

All
GAY LEA Longlife
soft serve mixes

tart with
>, GAY LEA LONGLIFE SOFT SERVE
e T e % Gay Lea Aseptic Soft Serv e Mix Vanila 2x51 41355
guarantees freshness - oy Gay Lea Aseptic Soft Serv e Mix Chocolate 2x5L 41356

for months without
refrigeration.

CARPIGIANI

All Carpigiani machines are
available in gravity fed or pressurized
air-cooled or water-cooled

single or three phase power.

Counter top and floor models available.

Single Flavour
Soft Serve Counter
Top Unit - 48191PA

@ 20"W x 30"D x 33"H
208V-240V 30 amp

3 Flavour Twist
Counter Top Unit - 48193PA

22"W x 34"D x 36"H
@ 208V-230V 30 amp (3 phase)

50 amp (1 phase)



ice cream cones

CONO

CAKE CONES ARTIC
Sampler Cones 4x 900 430 i?‘lé.rrl?asr?g‘glee
#1 Poinfed Cones 8x 132 4311 cones
Sugar Cones 4x 200 4370
#10 Flat Bottom Cones 8x 112 4310 -
#30 Flat Bottom Cones 6% 100 4334 ITALIAN GELATO CONES

Lunga Slim Waffle Cone 200 43305
JACKETED CAKE CONES \ — Lunga Chocolate Waffle Cone 200 43306
#1 Pointed Cones 8x132 431 eyl Lunga Charcoal Waffle Cone 200 43307
#10 Flat Bottom Cones 8x 112 4310J \ Gluten Free Cone 200 43304
#30 Flat Botffom Cones 6x100 4334) 3 / Cialdone Small Waffle Cone 192 43300
WAFFLE CONES Medium Waffle Cone 350 43308
Small 208 4394 Mini Waffle Cone 400 43309
Medium 192 4894 Cono Sugar Cone 400 43310
Large 216 4398
JACKETED WAFFLE CONES 'ﬁ ‘
Small 216 4394) .
Medium 180 4894) | We are your

gelato experts

Harlan's is the exclusive
distributor for Aromitalia and
MECS3 gelato ingredients.

We carry a full line of paper gelato cups, E
bio-degradable cups, spoons, liners and take-out <
containers for your gelato business. L
Contact your local business development manager. a%
Ll
those little extras =
Waffle Bowls 600 4399
Waffle Cone Baker 8" 3820 Harlan's Waffle Cone Mix 10 kg 4391

1900 1 228 D X 32 Bulk Chocolate Cookies 855 4131CK
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harlan’s twister program

WHY SETTLE FOR A BLIZZARD WHEN YOU CAN HAVE A TWISTER?

CANDY MIX

M&M's Crushed

Smarties Crushed

O'Henry Crushed

Skor Crushed

Snickers Crushed

Oreo Cookie Crumbs

Gummi Bears

Reese’s Pieces Crushed
Cookies & Cream Pieces
Rainbow Sprinkles

Reese's Peanut Butter Cup
Nerds

Kit Kat

Chopped Peanuts

Hershey's White Chocolate Cookies n Creme
Hershey's Jolly Ranchers Pieces
Cookie Dough (Frozen)
Brownie Bites (Frozen)

Cheesecake Pieces (Frozen)

HARLAN'S TWISTER MACHINE

Waring Big Freeze Super Mixer
with Foot Pedal - WDM500

16.25"W x 13.75"D x 28.5"H
120V 15 amp

2.26 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
2.5 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
3 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
3kg
2.26 kg
2.26 kg
101b
101b
101b

4100
4101
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4113
4115
4119
4127
4133
41005
4111
4112
41028
41233
41122

HARLAN'S TWISTER SUPPLIES

Twister Cup 12 0z 960/cs
Twister Cup 16 oz 1000/cs
Twister Dome Clear Lid 12/16 oz 1000/cs
Soda Spoons 8in 1000/cs

Plexi glass é section
candy stirin dispenser - 4020046

831217
83161
8312L

86SS08




24 flavour system

Transform your vanilla soft-serve cone
into exciting flavours

Available in 8 oz bottles

Amaretto, Apple Pie, Banana, Black Cherry, Black
Raspberry, Blackberry, Blueberry, Butter Pecan, Bubble Gum,
Butterscotch, Cappuccino, Caramel, Cheesecake,
Chocolate, Coconut, Cotton Candy, Créme De Menthe,
English Toffee, Espresso, French Vanilla, German
Chocolate Cake, Grape, Lemon, Licorice,

Mango, Maple Nut, Orange, Peach, Peanut Butter, Pear, Pina
Colada, Pineapple, Pistachio, Pumpkin, Rootbeer, Rum,
Strawberry, Tutti Frutti & Watermelon

(L1)  Wadden 24 Flavour System  4824SY

celcold dipping cabinets >3

FOR HARD ICE CREAM N

CELCOLD HARD ICE CREAM CABINETS

4 Tub Cabinet 48CF30SG

6 Tub Cabinet 48CF41SG

8 Tub Cabinet 48CF525G

10 Tub Cabinet 48CF61SG

12 Tub Cabinet 48CF70SG lce cream Cabinet
Celcold Dipping Well 40CDW @ 120V 15 amp

ICE CREAM




ice cream specialty deluxe toppings

J. HUNGERFORD SMITH FRUIT TOPPINGS HARLAN'S ARCTIC MIST MILKSHAKE SYRUPS
Bluebermry 3x 100 oz 41780 Butter Rum 4x 4L 41531
Old Fashioned Cherry 3x 100 oz 41782 Cappuccino 4x 4L 41544
Red Raspberry 3x 100 oz 41787 E Vanilla 4x 4L 41550
Pineapple 6 x 46 oz 41445 ngnu_lr;&erfﬂﬁ‘ 1 Strawbermry 4x 4L 41551
Strawbemry 3x 100 oz 41790 Blue Raspbermry 4x 4L 41552
Orange 4x 4L 41553
J. HUNGERFORD SMITH SPECIALTY TOPPINGS Grape 4x 4L 41555
Marshmallow Topping 4x 48 oz 41702 Banana 4x 4L 41556
Whole Maraschino Cherries 4L 41703 Pineapple AX 4L 41557
Maple Walnut Sundae Topping 3x 1250z 41795 X Chery 4x 4L 41558
Chocolate Enrober 3x 100 oz 41749 : AE Lime 4x 4L 41559
“‘][]lgei-f%r‘d“ Root Beer 4x4L 41561
J. HUNGERFORD SMITH SYRUP AND FUDGE TOPPINGS il 7 Blueberry Axal 41564
Butterscotch Ready to Use Topping 6x 46 0z 4171 e w4k I
Caramel Ready To Use Topping 6x 100 oz 41721 Ping Colada 4x4L 41567
Hot Chocolate Fudge Topping 6x 100 oz 41732 licorice B <A
Hot Caramel Fudge Topping 3 x 100 oz 41733 Chocolate 2x4L 41560
Chocolate Syrup-Sweet & Silky 6x 100 oz 41745
Peanut Butter Topping 3x5Ib 415640
E ORINGER - Ready to Use Apple Topping 3 X 64 0z 41463
N
o< HARLAN'S CONE DIPS
8 Butterscotch 3x 100 oz 41021 Peanut Butter 2x 100 oz 41655
O Chocolate 6 x 100 oz 41612 NEW - White Bliss 2x 100 oz 41365
Toasted Coconut 2x 100 oz 41676
Bithday Cake 3x 100 oz 41150 COOL CONE DIPS - NO HEAT REQUIRED
Blue Raspbermy 2x 100 oz 41622 NEW - Orange Cool 2x 100 oz 41645

Cherry 3x 100 oz 41610 NEW - Cotton Candy 2x 100 oz 41648




ice cream sundries

D ICE CREAM ACCESSORIES
§ i Stainless Steel Milkshake Cup 40110E

o s
E Mellocream. Chocolate

4 #10Tin pump with Lid 4090 Jfudge Topping g
; Large Plastic Milkshake Collar 40920P
- 1 oz Ladle 40101 WY,
1 oz Milkshake Pump 40P01 ungerford evei;;T-LzT:?i&lg;r;:r
Cone Carmy Out Tray 86COT10 M 10"W x 23"D x 10"H
Plexi 5 Hole Cone Holder 40CD5 120V 15 amp
Plexi Waffle Cone Display Holder 40594 T o .
SUNDAE DISHES & SPOONS
ICE CREAM TOPPING MACHINES S Banana Split Dish 8oz 500/cs 86BS08
Twin Fudge Warmer with Ladle 4081220 Heneine Seli 2B 2 ex 500/cs  86BS12
Server Fudge Warmer with Pump 4082060 Parfait Glass 90z 500/es 86PGO9
Server Fudge Warmer with Ladle 4082500 Freriels Gleks 12 oz 1000/cs 86PG12
Double Dip Server Model D1-2 48D2 .- sundae Dish 5oz 1000/cs  865D0S
Triple Dip Server Model D1-3 40D13 ' y Sundae Dish 8 oz 1000/cs 86SD08
Single Milkshake Mixer 48DM25 Sundae Dish 12 oz 500/cs 86SD12
Triple Milkshake Mixer 48DMC201 p Sundae Dome Lid 5/8/12 oz 800/cs 86SDO5LD
- Soda Spoons 8" 1000/cs 865508 >
\ R § Sundae Spoons 5" 1000/cs 87SS ﬁ
\%!ﬁl_ ﬁi,! S i};‘é’ﬁ Dip Server Model D1-1 Taster Spoons 3000/cs  457U122760 Eﬁ)
O

4 Flavour Syrup Rail - 4080550




WE'VE BEEN POPPING CORN FOR OVER 80 YEARS

HARLAN'S POPCORN KERNELS

Magic Mushroom
Popping Corn - 50 Ib 5110

Magic Mushroom, the popcorn kernel
of choice for kettle corn

Xtra Pop
Premium Popping Corn - 20 kg 5100

Highest expansion ratio

HARLAN'S POPPING & TOPPING OILS

Yellow Coconut Oil 22 kg pail 51201
White Coconut Ol 22 kg pail 51202
Canola Buttered Flavoured Popping Oil 22 kg pail 51203
Canola Buttered Flavoured Popping Qil 4x4L 51204
Canola Buttered Flavoured Topping Oil 4x 4L 51244

HARLAN'S POPCORN SALT
Buttered Flavoured Popcorn Salt 6x 1.2kg 51301
Buttered Flavoured Popcorn Salt 15 kg 51303

HARLAN'S ALL-IN-ONE POPCORN KITS

Z *NEW* All-In-One Coconut Kit 24 x 4 0z 511304
% All-In-One Coconut Kit 36 x 8oz 511366
U All-In-One Coconut Kit 24 x 10.5 oz 511248
o All-In-One Coconut Kit 24x 160z 5112412
g_) All-In-One Sunflower Kit 36x 8oz 511368P

Kernels, oil and salt all perfectly mixed together
in a pre-measured, convenient package
Choose from Coconut or Sunflower All-In-One Kits




HARLAN'S SAVOURY SEASONINGS POPCORN CONTAINERS

2.27 kg bag Shake up Tubs 320z 500/cs 84C32
Sour Cream & Onion 51605 {2#}’ ggﬁggzz Tubs 46 07 500/cs 84H46
Cheese Puff 51604 _seasonings Tubs 85 oz 150/cs 84H85
salt & Vinegar 51603 1) C?ﬁgfgr’e”’ Tubs 130 oz 150/cs  84H130
Dill Pickle 51600 Bottles Tubs 170 oz 100/cs 84H170
Mild Ketchup 51602

White Cheddar 51601

UNLINED POPCORN PAPER BAGS
Small Flat Bottom Bags 500/bundle 84B10
Large Flat Bottom Bags 500/bundle 84B15

ECO FRIENDLY POPCORN BAGS

Eco Select Popcorn Bags 46 0z 1000/cs 84E46
Eco Select Popcorn Bags 850z 500/cs 84E85
Eco Select Popcorn Bags 130 oz 500/cs 84E130
Eco Select Popcorn Bags 170 oz 500/cs 84E170

LINED POPCORN THEATRE BAGS

Butterproof Popcorn Bags 46 oz 1000/cs 84B46

Butterproof Popcorn Bags 850z 1000/cs 84BB85 5

Butterproof Popcorn Bags 130 oz 500/cs 84B130C O

Butterproof Popcorn Bags 170 oz 500/cs 84B170C 8
g

POPCORN TAKE-HOME BAGS

Poly Popcomn 18" 1000/cs 84P18

Poly Popcorn 30" 1000/cs 84P30

Twist Ties 2000/cs 55702

15




Cretors Caramel Coating 12x21b 519800 Treat Mixes - 565 gr

Cretors Natural Coating 12x21b 519801 Banana 513310

Corn Treat Mix Basic 12x 22 0z 513300 Grape 513330

Corn Treat Mix Caramel 12x 22 oz 51332 Watermelon 513395

Caramel Com One-Step 24x 110z 512142 Strawberry 513370

Complete Caramel Corn Mix 12x 26 0z 512157 Red Cinnamon 512284

Complete Basic Corn Mix 12x 26 0z 51227 Black Chermy 512287

Free & Easy 320z 512250QT1 Orange 513355
Blue Raspbermry 513311 Pina Colada 512300
Toffee 513375 Lemon 513350
Green Apple 513335 Red Chemy 513365
Artificial Vanilla 513390 Blueberry 513312

Glaze Pop Flavouring - 28 oz
(for use in your popper)

Blue Raspbermry 51361
Caramel 51362 Cheese
Chermy 51363 Cheddar Pure Gold 301b 512327
Chocolate 51364 Cretors Cheese Popcorn Coating Mix 30 b 51906
Grape 51365
Red Cinnamon 51367
Z
o7 Sweet Corn 51369
o
o .
Caramel Corn Machines
Cretors Double Feature 2.5# 12 oz Popper 58DF12
Cretors™ Caramelizer, Cretors™
Gold Medal Karmel Baby 582626 5 Ib Mixer - 58CMD25 Coater mixer tumbler
58CMT5A

16"W x 20"D x 28"H
120V-208V, 17 amp
120V-240V, 30 amp




WE PROUDLY REPRESENT CRETORS & GOLD MEDAL

Goldrush Popper 6 oz - 5806GR

Garsn roper o From a
407
ketile
for home
fo a
600z
| ketile
e, for
theaters
and
every
size
in

17.5"W x 18"D x 24.6"H beiwee n

120V, 688 watts, 15 amp

OVER 125 YEARS OF INNOVATION - CRETORS THE ORIGINAL DESIGNER OF THE POPCORN MACHINE

Antique GRé 6 oz - 5806GRA

Popper: 20"W x 14.5"D x 33.75"H
120V, 15 amp
Cart: 41"W x 21"D x 32"H

FRESH

£ PosCoRnN

Two Wheel
Red Wagon Cart
5806CKR

Z
%
O
O
a
@)
a
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HARLAN'S ARCTIC MIST SNO-KONE SYRUPS /
Chermy 4X4L 41558 ” s
Lime 4X4L 41559
Blue Raspberry 4X 4L 41552 .
M V Polar Pete - 581890

Orange 4X4L 41553 ok ke

Sno-Komes 38"W x 20"D x 34"H
Grape 4X4L 41555 = S 115V 15 amp

g £ _

SNO-KONE SUPPLIES

Many more models
Sno-Kone Cups 200/l 5510608

available

Sno King Ice Shaver - 581888

26"W x 14"D x 29"H
115V 15 amp

FLOSSUGAR - 1.8 kg jug

N Chermy 55122

O Grape 55123

O i Pink Vanila 55120

L § Blue Raspberry 55121

Z E Orange 55125

O Cretors™ Ringmaster
D Cart - 58RMAC

o COTTON CANDY SUPPLIES 28T X 427D X 30H
LZ) Cotton Candy Cones 4% 1000 5570 =

O Harlan's Regular Floss Bags 1000/cs 5575

@) Many more models

MINI PUPPIE COTTON CANDY available

Mini Puppie Cotton Candy 24 x 60 gr 70201 Breeze Floss - 583030

26"W x26"D x 17.15"H
115V 15 amp




8’@@%

) MINI DONUTS 4
Mini Donuts 420/cs 55379
Cinnamon Sugar 6x 1kg 55413
Mini Donut Bags 1000/cs 55418

We don't want to sound too cheeeeesy, but our nachos
can really spice up your sales, & we're not just saying it,
we have over 40 years of history to back it up

T

I \ ]

Ricos® Portion Control
Dispenser - 58300

@ 10"W x 17"D x 28"H

Nacho Cheese Cup
Warmer - 585330P

11.5"W x 16.5"D x 12.5"H
120V, 15 amp

32 Cup Capacity
Concession

NACHO CHIPS
Harlan's Bulk Nacho Chips
Harlan's Portion Nacho Chips

NACHO CHEESE
Ricos Portion Cup Cheese
Ricos Dispenser Pouch Cheese

Ricos Gourmet Nacho Cheese

NACHO SUPPLIES
Rosarita Mild Salsa
Nacho Trays 2 oz
Nacho Lids

Nacho Trays 4 oz

Paper Nacho Trays

Mini Donut Oven - 58350
14.25"W x 20"D x 13.5"H

120V 15 amp
6X2Ib 5212
40x 3 oz 5215

48 x 3.50z 52148
4x 1100z 52101

6x 100 oz 5219

4x 3.78L 5268
500/cs 84N2
250/cs 84N2L
500/cs 84N4
500/cs 84NP

CONCESSION FOOD




HARVEST BRAND HOT DOGS

Beef Wiener 4tolb 3324A
Beef Wiener 8tolb 3328A
Smokies 41tolb 3364A
Cooked Bratwurst 4tolb 3354
Regular Wiener 5tolb 3315
Regular Wiener 8tolb 3318
Double Smoked Farmer's Sausage 4tolb 3398 Plaiows! . o=y
HotDegs
TORNADOS TAQUITOS e ——
0% Grilled Chicken & Cheese 24x 30z 33843
E Cheesy Pepper Jack 24 x 3 0z 33845
% Shredded Steak Ranchero & Cheese 24 x 3 0z 33849
LLJ Sausage, Egg with Cheese 24x 3 0oz 33859
—
o
< ROLLERBITES Cretors™ Small Hot Dog
Roller Grill - 38HD2
E Fire Grilled Cheeseburger 40x 2.5 0z 332411 et
. 22"W x 22"D x 8"H
O Buffalo Ranch Chicken 24x 2.9 oz 336497 120V, 15 amp
o
|
) HOT DOG SUPPLIES
— .
Large Foil Hot Dog Ba 100/cs 33FBL .
U 9 9°ag / : Delcioss! | Cretors™ Small Bun
) Harlan's White Paper Hot Dog Bag 2000/cs 3326 » <(OPEN HERE _ | Warmer - 3851
) . 5 s 19"W x 19"D x 10"H
O Karat Easynap Napkins 24 x 250 87004 120V, 15 amp
o Clearly Canola Non Stick Spray 6x 140z 3024
o
|
—
—1
oz HOT DOG EQUIPMENT
O L Cretors Sneeze Guard for Small Grill 33HD2SG
Cretors™ Combination Hot Dog
Cooker and Bun Warmer - 38E1700 Cretors Large Hot Dog Roller Grill 3851
20"W x 22"D x 26"H Cretors Large Bun Warmer 38BWL
120V, 15 amp
Cretors Sneeze Guard for Large Grill 336502

20




PERFECT GCOMPANY
A /.4

SELF VENTING COUNTER TOP DEEP FRYERS

| ~— PERFECT FRY SUPPLIES

Il
I W\XFRYZM, ! I_;I Replacement Filter Kit 36375
‘ PERFEC'[\\ gOMPANV ====
‘ Vv i Perfect Fry QOil 4x 4L 36277
Brown Gravy Mix 12x 1 1Ib 301665

Semi Automatic Rapid Fully Automatic Rapid
Fryer - 38PFC5700 Fryer - 38PFA7200

17"W x 16"D x 23"H 17"W x 27"D x 30"H
208V or 240V, 30 amp 208V or 240V, 50 amp
Also available in Also available in
38PFC5708 - 208V 38PFA5708 - 208V

GREASELESS FRYER Quik n' Crispy

utilizes a patented
forced air

I, & radiant heat
Quik n’ Crispy® GFll - 380015 technology
21"W x 20"D x 14"H to *hot-air fry”
120V, 1,740W 15 amp ovenable fqods
Requires 15 Plug & Outlet without oil
Cooking Basket: 12"W x 12"D or vented

Shipping weight 70lbs hood systems

Perfect Frym
counter-top deep fryer
is your solution

where space and traditional
ventilation costs are prohibitive.
Fully self-ventilating
with built-in fire suppression,
auto-load and timer
will deep fry
up to 90 Ibs
per hour

Quik n’ Crispy® GF5 - 380009

29"W x 21"D x 25"H

@ 208V, 5,760W 29 amp
Requires 30 Plug & Outlet
Cooking Basket: 16"W x 16"D
Shipping weight 175lbs

PIZZA EQUIPMENT

Keep

your pizza
Cretors™ Pizza hot and fresh
Oven - 3819221 in this
" " " humidified
20"W x 24"D x 14"H food

120V, 15 amp warmer

Cretors Humidified
Food Warmer
Convection - 3819205

18.25"W x 21.25"D x
30.75"H
120V, 15 amp

GRILL - PRODUCTS - PORTABLE FRYERFRYER

2]




Carbon's
Hot Waffle Program
provides you with
everything you need

to implement a
hassle-free
hot breakfast

CARBON'S HOT WAFFLE PROGRAM

program
Choose
CARBON'S WAFFLE MIX
Our fraditional Waffle Mix adds Our One Step add water Waffle Mix Original Waffle Mix 8x3.751b 3716
a profitable addition to your or is ideal for continental breakfast One Step Waffle Mix 6x51b 3718
breakfast menu and buffefs Multigrain & Buckwheat Waffle Mix ~ 5x 3 Ib 3712
Gluten Free/Vegan Waffle Mix 5x31Ib 3715

WAFFLE TOPPINGS

Harlan's Premium Arctic Mist

Pancake & Waffle Syrup 4x3.79L 3719
Bluebery Topping 3 x 100 oz 41780
Strawbermry Topping 3x 100 oz 41790
Apple Topping 3x 640z 41463
LLI
(_) CARBON'S FLAVOUR PACKS
2 Bluebery 20z 37FPBB
1 Maple Cinnamon 3oz 37FPMC PR r Wy
5 Z -
o Strawberry 40z 37FPSB L %/ AL e LL,
LL Apple Cinnamon 207 37FPAC PR N po
— Vol | ot Flavor i [
< Banana Nut 20z 37FPBN | Fopackel 5 v | "Pad | P
Z Chocolate 20z 37FPCH — ! ‘
: Pumpkin Spice 20z 37FPPS
<.|7) SUPPLIES
< Premium Grid Conditioner 87GCN
L
N/ Heat Resistance Fork 6x 8oz 37X591
ﬁ Carbon's Teflon Brush 37X592
xx CARBON'S WAFFLE EQUIPMENT
Co Replacement Grids for Popout 3718GR
Dual Better Batter Dispenser Kit 37031
FS Waffle Baker With .
Popout Grid - 3818POP Deluxe Starter Kit 37750
10"W x 23"D x 10"H FS Better Cold Syrup Dispenser 37465

120V 9 amp Batter Dispenser - 38BBD
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Bunn® Juice Dispenser
4 head - 28JDF4

15.7"W x 28.5"D x 33.1"H
120V 9 amp

Orange
4:1/60L=1,996 fin. oz.

Apple
4:1/60 L = 1,996 fin. oz.

Cranbermy Cocktail
6:1/60 L = 1,996 fin. oz.

Pink Grapefruit
4:1/72 L = 2,395 fin. oz.

Passion Orange Guava
5:1/72 L= 1,597 fin. oz.

Fruit Punch
7:1/72 L = 2,395 fin. oz.

Guava Cocktail
3:1/45L = 1,597 fin. oz.

2 head - 28JDF2

120V 15 amp

Bunn® Juice Dispenser

10"W x 25.5"D x 33.1"H

3x3.78L

3x3.78L

3x3.78L

3x3.78L

3x3.78L

3x3.78L

3x3.78L

11100

11328

11408

11004

11034

11703

11020

BREAKFAST - WAFFLE - JUICE




LAVAZIA espresso and drip coffee

auhn LAVAZZA BLUE CAPSULE SYSTEM D B
Bl

BEST LAVAZZA ULTIMATE ESPRESSO

LAVAZIA BLUE CAPSULE
Top Class Intenso 256 8gm 100/cs 20940L

Tierra Selective 260 8 gm 100/cs 20999
Café Crema 262 8gm 100/cs 20970
Top Class Dbl Shot 257 11.5gm 100/cs 20945
Espresso Tierra! Dbl Shot 260 11.5gm 100/cs 20990

Dek Decaffeinato 8 gm 100/cs 20800L

2

Double Group Lavazza Blue Model Espresso Machine

Espresso Machine Lavazza - Capsule Model 28LB4734 includes Milk Fridge Vitrifigo 28LB2317

<
N = 3 \
':(l WHOLE BEAN LAVAIZIA
> Espresso
ﬁ ‘ Top Class Espresso 6/2.2 1bs 202010
;“'"‘»‘“", mda Super Crema Espresso 6/221bs 204202 :
Deks | Gran Espresso 6/2.2 bs 202134 — -—
* Tierra! Intenso Espresso 6/2.2 Ibs 204332 Rancilio Classe 7 Espresso Machine

DEK Decaf Espresso 12x1.11bs 201057 Available in 2 and 3 group 28SPLAV2




LAVAZLA espresso and drip coffee

LAVAZLA DRIP COFFEE PROGRAM

Beautiful

harmonious The
ltalian LAVAZIA
Coffee experience
goes
way beyond
[talian
Coffee

LAVAZZA DRIP pre-packaged

Gran Riserva Filter 30/2.5 oz 203451
Dek Filtro - Decaf 30/2.5 oz 203430
Top Class 30/2.5 oz 203434
Il Filtro Classico 20/8 oz 203441L
Gran Riserva - Ground 20/8 oz 203452
Dek Filtiro Decaf - Ground 20/8 oz 203431
Top Class - Ground 6/8 oz 203433
Top Class Italian Roast 6/2.2 Ibs 203432
Gran Filtro - Decaf 12/1.11bs 201083

-
-

-

taufnin iy AvArin

8
p r
PN E "~ Ll ' \ﬁ g
RISERVA 3 SELECTION ]
IL FILTRO ' :

CLAssIco Y v

S

Lavazza Paper Hot Cups 8oz 1000/cs 833308 <>(

Dome Hot Lids 8 0z 1000/cs  83108LDB <
Lavazza Paper Hot Cups 120z 1000/cs 833324
lﬂ!!A:l.j.l\ inuAzzn Lavazza Paper Hot Cups 16 oz 1000/cs 833325
54 Dome Hot Lid 12160z 1000/cs  83112LD




BOYD'S COFFEE

COFFEE BLENDS

Roast: @ @ Roast: @ @@ : Roast: @ @ @ Rocast @ OO O Rocst @ OO0 O
ORGANIC COFFEE BLENDS FLAVOURED COFFEE
%)
LL
Q
é =
= PC1TY/
L COFFEE"
fa'a)
6 Roast @O OOO® Roast: @ @@ Roast: @ @
I
o DECAFFEINATED COFFEE SPECIALTY COFFEE
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L
L
O
O

Enj
19V, e
moment.

Refuel, Relax.
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B Lowacid coffe
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Boyd's Hot Chocolate Cocoa 6x3.751b 218870 ) Primo Hot Capp Machine

. . BOYD'S 5 Head - 28PCGT5
Boyd's French Vanilla Hot Cappuccino 6x2Ib 218875 ‘ | DT x 23.6°D x 34.75°H
Boyd's English Toffee Hot Cappuccino 6x2Ib 218879 ‘ ’ 120V, 15 amp
Boyd's While Chocolate Caramel Hot Cappucino 6x2lb 218880
Also available
Boyd's HiRev Mocha Hot Cappuccino 6x2Ib 201092 Primo Hot Capp Machine

3 Head - 28PCGT3
14.25"W x 23.6"D x 34.75"H

120V, 15 amp

HOT CUP

Paper Hot Cup 12 oz 83212
INSULATED HOT CUPS Paper Hot Cup 16 oz 83216
PaperHot Cup 8oz 83108 ‘ ‘ Paper Hot Cup 20 oz 83220
PaperHot Cup 120z 8312 Heat Barier Lid Dome Black 12168200z  83112LDB
Paper Hot Cup 16 oz 83116
PaperHot Cup 20 oz 83120 e STIR STIX & ACCESSORIES
Heat Barrier Lid Dome Black 8oz 83108LDB ‘:.. F Plastic Stir Stix 6" 839S86
Heat Barrier Lid Dome Black 12,16 & 20 oz 83112LDB \ ?.,..;},o’ Wood Stir Stix 7" 839SS7W

Te a MO n d e TeaMonde crafted loose leaf tea

LOOSE TEA LEAVES INDIVIDUAL SACHETS (Tea Bags)

TM St Petersburg Earl Grey 220 gm 206769 TM St Petersburg Earl Grey 40/box 206936
TM Spicy Chai 220 gm 206820 TM Spicy Chai 40/box 206905
T™ Gunpowder Green 220gm 206837 ™ Gunpowder Green 40/box 206967
TM Berries Blast 220 gm 206875 TM Berries Blast 40/box 206974
TM Creme Vanilla 220 gm 206868 T™M Creme Vanilla 40/box 206950
TM Lemon Splash 220 gm 206851 TM Lemon Splash 40/box 209950
TM Moroccan Mint 220 gm 206783 TM Moroccan Mint 40/box 206943
TM Southern Peach 220 gm 206882 TM English Breakfast 40/box 209943
TM English Breakfast 220 gm 206752

COFFEE & HOT BEVERAGES
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FOUNTAIN AND SLUSH PROGRAM

Jones Cola 3 gal BIB 16500 Jones Orange & Cream 3 gal BIB 16504
Jones Lemon Lime 3 gal BIB 16501 Jones Green Apple 3 gal BIB 16505
Jones Ginger Ale 3 gal BIB 16502 Jones Berry Lemonade 3 gal BIB 16506
Jones Roof Beer 3 gal BIB 16503 Jones Diet Cola 3 gal BIB 16507

Dr Jones 3 gal BIB 16508

§§§ c Id
§ l se::r::?ely
CO ill - 18FC3 EZBDI:? Barreclj i 8FBD3
Siso vailable in 2 bow Fountaln Beverage Dispenser - 194524 G Head Units also avatable
24 3/8”WX22”DX30 3/4”H 22"W x 30.5"D x 35.375"H 20.3"W x 32.28"D x 41.4"H
I]\lzooy\llﬁe?rﬁr?e Required @ \]/\?g;ier] fir?eml'\Pequired *CcO’ @ wgéﬁm(z%g;nuﬁ)red *CcO
1780 Selkirk Avenue, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R2R ON6 300 - 819 Cliveden Place, Delta, British Columbia, V3M 6C7
Phone: 204.697.1779 + Fax: 204.697.1789 Phone: 604.525.6466 < Fax: 604.525.3444
2355 52 Avenue Southeast #1, Calgary Alberta, T2C 4X7 11448 120th Street, Edmonton, Alberta, T5G 2Y2
Phone: 403.253.9214 « Fax: 403.252.0920 Phone: 780.454.3333 * Fax: 780.451.0104
2343 1st Avenue North, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, S7K 2A8 Mavros Foods « 182C St. Helens Ave., Toronto, Ontario MéH 4A1
Phone: 306.249.2676 « Fax: 306.249.2609 Phone: 416.532.5884
Bazaar & Novelty/Thunder Bay and NW Ontario P. A. Fine Foods/Harlan Fairbanks SHOWROOM and CASH & CARRY
612 Squier Street, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7B 4A8 633 Park Street, Regina, Sask. S4N 5B4

Phone: 1.800.465.3930 Phone: 306.347.2373
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